
Graduation SANSKRIT B. Ed
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1 3 4 6 7 10 11 12 '13 14 15 '16 18 19 20 211 Sanjukta Pradhan
D/o- Krupasindhu
Pradhan

At: Salabani,
Po; Nilakandheswarpur,
Via: Bhapur,
Dist: Nayagarh, Odisha,
Pin: 762063

06-06-1992 31 Sanskrit
B,Ed

1800 1169 64.U 2000 First 69.03 50 No Fresh 50

Anita Kar
D/o- Sitaram kar

At: Kansaripatana,
Po: Balarpur, Block: Derabish,
Dist:Kendrapara, Odisha, Pin:
754250

16-06-1998 25 Sanskrit
B,Ed

2400 1800 75.00 First 2000 161 B 80.90 First 77.68 No 0 Fresh 50

3 Aparajita Mishra
D/o- Rajendra Mishra

At: Pingilikia,
Po: Brahmanpad,
PS; Chakpad, Dist:Kandhamal,
Odisha,
Pin:762O28

01-07-1997 Sanskrit
B.Ed

2100 1105 52.62 Second 2000 1585 79.25 First 65.61 No 0 Fresh 50

4 Siba Sankar Panigrahi
S/o- Babula Panigrahi

At: Radhakrushna Mandira
Sahi, Po: Burupada,
Dist:Ganjam, Odisha,
Pin: 761146

08-10-1995 28 Sanskrit
B.Ed

2100 1379 65.67 First 2000 1456 72.80 First 69.15 50 No 0 Fresh

5 Manjulata Beher Dalai
D/o- Jagannath Beher
Dalai

At: Burupada, Po: Daraba
Via: Chandragiri, PS: Mohana,
Dist: Gajapati, Pin:761017

18 04-1995 Sanskrit
B.Ed

2100 1041 49.57 Third 2200 1804 First 66.'16 No 0 Fresh 50

6 Biswa Bhusan Mishra
S/o- Raghunath l,4ishra

At: Head Post Office Street,
Po: Paralakhemundi,
Dist: Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin: 761200

17-06-1989 34 Sanskrit
B,Ed

2100 1274 60.67 2200 1833 First 72.26 50 No 0 Fresh 50

7 Debendra Kumar
Swain
S/o-Harekrushna
Swain

At: Sibabindha,
Po: Piripur,
Via; Barikpur Bazar,
Dist: Bhadrak, Odisha,
Pin: 756112

03-06-1980 43 Sanskrit
B.Ed

902 45.10 Third #Dtv/ol 45.'t 0 0 Sanskrit
B.Ed

certificat
e not
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List of the candidates for en a ement of Guest teachers for the ost of Sanskrit Teacher
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Graduation SANSKRIT B. Edo
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4 5 6 7 8 't0 11 12 '13 14 15 16 17 't8 't9 20 212 31

64.94 First 2000 1454 72.70 First 69.03 50 No 0 Fresh 5006-06-'1992 31 Sanskrit
B,Ed

1800 1169At: Salabani,
Po; Nilakandheswarpur,
Ma: Bhapur,
Dist: Nayagarh, Odisha,
Pin: 762063

1

16-06-1998 Sanskrit
B,Ed

2400 1800 75.00 First 2000 161 B 80.90 First 77 .68 50 No 0 Fresh 50At: Kansaripatana,
Po: Balarpur, Block: Derabish,
Dist:Kendrapara, Odisha, Pin:

754250

2 Anita Kar
D/o- Sitaram kar

52.62 Second 2000 1585 79.25 First 65.61 50 No 0 50Sanskrit
B,Ed

2100 '1 105 FreshAt: Pingilikia,
Po: Brahmanpad,
PS; Chakpad, Dist:Kandhamal,
Odisha,
Pin:762028

3 Aparajita Mishra
D/o- Rajendra Mishra

08-1G1995 28 Sanskrit
B.Ed

2100 1379 65.67 First 2000 1456 72.80 First 69.15 50 No 0 Fresh 50At: Radhakrushna N4andira

Sahi, Po: Burupada,
Dist:Ganjam, Odisha,
Pin: 761146

4 Siba Sankar Panigrahi
S/o- Babula Panigrahi

18-04-1995 2B Sanskrit
B.Ed

2100 1U',l 49.57 Third 2200 1804 82.OO First 66 '16 50 No 0 Fresh 50At: Burupada, Po: Daraba
Via: Chandragiri, PS: Mohana,
Dist: Gajapati, Pin:761017

5 Manjulata Beher Dalai
D/o- Jagannath Beher
Dalai

60.67 2200 1833 83.32 First 72.26 50 No17-06-1989 34 Sanskrit
B. Ed

2100 1274 First 0 Fresh 50At: Head Post Office Street,
Po: Paralakhemundi.
Dist: Gajapati, Odisha,
Pin: 761200

6 Biswa Bhusan Mishra
S/o- Raghunath Mishra

Eti ible List of the candidates for en a ement of Guest teachers for the st of Sanskrit teacher
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Sanjukta Pradhan
D/o- Krupasindhu
Pradhan



lneligible List of the candidates for engagement of Guest teachers for the post of Sanskrit teacher
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Graduation SANSKRIT B. Ed
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 Debendra Kumar Swain
S/o-Harekrushna Swain

At: Sibabindha,
Po: Piripur,
Via; Barikpur Bazar,
Dist: Bhadrak, Odisha,
Pin:756112

03-06-1 980 43 Sanskrit
B.Ed

2000 45.10 Third #Dtv/0! 45.10 0 Sanskrit B.Ed
certificate not
submitted
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